Pl SNr
1 2
2 30
3 9
4 3
5 37
6 20
7 71
8 45
9 21
10 4
1" 36
12 88
13 7
14 22
15 61
16 81
17 44
18 11
19 10
20 89
21 68
22 80
22 67
24 6
24 59
26 57
26 8

Poangskala:

STCC 2017:

Namn

Robert Dahlgren

Fredrik Ekblom

Fredrik Blomstedt

Johan Kristoffersson
Daniel Hagl6f

Mattias Andersson
Tobias Brink

Joonas Lappalainen
Andreas Ahlberg

Dennis Strandberg
Mikael "Micke" Ohlsson
Reuben Kressner
Andreas Wernersson
Albin Wérnerlév

Marcus Annervi

Nicklas Oscarsson

Olli "Kangas" Parhankangas
Niklas Lilja

Antti Buri

Mikaela Ahlin-Kottulinsky
Niko Kankkunen

John Bryant-Meisner
Kari-Pekka Laaksonen
Joakim Darbom

Peter "Poker" Wallenberg
Andreas Andersson
Robin Fredriksson

25,18,15,12,10,8,6,4,2,1

Klubb

Skelleftea MS
Orebro RC
Stockholms BK
MK Team Westom
Borlange MK
Atvidabergs MK
KAK

FIN

SMK Hedemora
Helsingborgs KK
Hyllinge MS
Jarfalla MK
Lidkopings KK
MK Scandia
Falkenbergs MK
KAK

FIN-PRCF
Hyllinge MS

FIN

KAK

FIN

KAK

FIN-PRCF

KAK

KAK

Hyllinge MS
SMK Orebro

Bil

SEAT Ledn
VW Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI
SEAT Leodn
Honda Civic
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 LMS
VW Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 LMS
VW Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI
Honda Civic
KIA Cee’d
SEAT Leodn
Honda Civic
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 LMS
SEAT Leodn
Audi RS3 LMS
SEAT Leodn
SEAT Leon
VW Golf GTI
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Knutstorp
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Alastaro
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Solvalla
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Falkenberg

18
26
0
12
15
6
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Karlskoga
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Anderstorp
Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat1 Heat2 Heat3 Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3
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Mantorp

26

18
15

12

N
S o ®Nn o

o o

15
4
25

O oo ol o o

Total:

374
327
223
217
186
137
121
100
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